
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F464124785 TGA EQUIPMENT INC $39,574.80 100.00%

2 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $57,541.68 145.40%

3 F592225955 M & B LAWN MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC. $57,696.06 145.79%

4 F260360576 SAND ENDEAVORS, INC. $152,583.67 385.56%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TGA EQUIPMENT INC (2) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

(3) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

23.196

AC

70.00000 1,623.72 112.00000 2,597.95 50.00000 1,159.80

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

276.924

AC

70.00000 19,384.68 84.00000 23,261.62 115.00000 31,846.26

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

136.080

AC

70.00000 9,525.60 84.00000 11,430.72 115.00000 15,649.20

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

436.200

AC

10.00000 4,362.00 22.40000 9,770.88 10.00000 4,362.00

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

93.576

PM

50.00000 4,678.80 112.00000 10,480.51 50.00000 4,678.80
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N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE

Min: Max:

12/31/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) TGA EQUIPMENT INC (2) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

(3) M & B LAWN
MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $39,574.80 $57,541.68 $57,696.06

Life Cycle Costs:

$57,696.06$39,574.80 $57,541.68Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$57,541.68$39,574.80 $57,696.06

$39,574.80

Contract Item Totals

$57,541.68 57,696.06Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SAND ENDEAVORS, INC.

0001 SLOPE MOWING (AC)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E104  4  2

MOWING (SLOPE)

23.196

AC

150.00000 3,479.40

0010 E104  4  3

MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

276.924

AC

150.00000 41,538.60

0015 E104  4  4

MOWING (INTERMEDIATE
MACHINE)

136.080

AC

150.00000 20,412.00

0020 E110 30

LITTER REMOVAL

436.200

AC

150.00000 65,430.00

0025 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

93.576

PM

232.15000 21,723.67

Section Total with LCC: $152,583.67

Life Cycle Costs:

$152,583.67Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$152,583.67

$152,583.67

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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